
種　　　目 優　　　勝 準　優　勝

みずぐち りょうたろう たなか いちのすけ たなはら れん まつお つばさ

水口 稜太郎 田中 市之介 棚原 蓮 松尾 天翔

(九国大付属中学校) (能古中学校) (遠賀中学校) (筑後中学校)

むろや かなの くわの れな さとう ゆりか かんだ りほ

室屋 奏乃 桑野 怜奈 佐藤 祐里佳 神田 涼帆

(九国大付属中) (橘中) (高田中) (三宅中)

まちだ だん いのやま ゆうた こくぶ れく あかせ かずや

町田 暖 猪ノ山 優太 國分 蓮空 赤瀬 和弥

にしかた としゆき きど ふみや なきり たくま とみまつ なつき

西方 俊之 城戸 史弥 名切 拓麻 富松 夏輝

(能古中) (能古中) (足立中) (高牟礼中)

のなか あんり かわとこ みづき なかむら すずね いなば みゆ

野中 杏里 川床 美都希 中村 涼音 稲葉 心優

はまだ ここな しもざき みお あかつか すみれ かじわら あいみ

濱田 想夏 下﨑 美桜 赤塚 遥玲 梶原 藍実

(岡垣東中) (九国大付属中) (岡垣中) (大野東中)

女子複

三　　　　　　位

2018.03.03　北九州市立総合体育館　

第37回福岡県中学生選抜バドミントン大会

男子単

女子単

男子複
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男子シングルス

田中 市之介 (能古中学校）

淀川 樹 (勝山中学校）
21-10
21-12

21- 6
21- 5

松岡 吉輝 (岡垣中学校）

的山 竜大 (永犬丸中学校）

川副 隼輔 (三橋中学校）

今福 陽向 (学業院中学校）

古門 風雅 (泉中学校）

高増 柊冴 (大宰府西中学校）

山腰 悠太 (芦屋中学校）

久松 直雄 (企救中学校）

深瀬 陸 (友泉中学校）

松尾 天翔 (筑後中学校）

棚原 蓮 (遠賀中学校）

井川 完貴 (洞北中学校）

安藤 士温 (犀川中学校）

一木 亮太 (福岡教育大付属福岡中学校）

古賀 慶也 (八女西中学校）

古賀 万裕 (篠栗中学校）

千代田 奏芽 (田主丸中学校）

南 重伍 (百道中学校）

中村 脩二 (育徳館中学校）

石崎 太一 (岡垣東中学校）

中村 哉太 (筑紫野南中学校）

水口 稜太郎 (九国大付属中学校）

21-13
21-17

21-17
21- 7

21-11
21-15

21- 4
21-14

21-12
21-10

21-14
18-21
25-23

21-13
21-11

21-19
20-22
21-16

21-17
21-16

21-17
21-16

21- 6
21-12

22-20
21-18

21-17
21-15

21-17
21-14

21-17
21-10

21-18
21-16

21-14
21- 7

21- 9
21-16

21-13
21-11

23-21
21-15

三位決定戦

21-15
23-21

松尾 天翔 (筑後中学校）

棚原 蓮 (遠賀中学校）

27-25
16-21
21-14
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女子シングルス

室屋 奏乃 (九国大付属中）

四元 梨賀 (大宰府西中）
21- 6
21- 6

21- 6
21- 5

竹内 優 (育徳館中）

石田 想乃 (鎮西中）

上畑 香琳 (大刀洗中）

浜地 凜 (横手中）

松村 菜々美 (椎田中）

古川 愛花 (足立中）

佐藤 祐里佳 (高田中）

田川 紗梨 (遠賀中）

森田 恵生 (片江中）

斉藤 夢子 (宗像中）

神田 涼帆 (三宅中）

濵﨑 夢生 (高生中）

番場 百合愛 (育徳館中）

宮原 夕朱 (ﾘﾝﾃﾞﾝﾎｰﾙ）

矢ｹ部 真衣 (久留米聴覚特別支援学校）

玉利 志帆 (中間北中）

中村 咲希 (足立中）

八田 聖菜 (大野中）

鮫島 鈴奈 (泉中）

金替 彩紀 (友泉中）

益満 華凜 (水巻中）

桑野 怜奈 (橘中）

21-13
21- 8

21-15
21-11

16-21
21-12
21-15

21-12
21-14

21-15
16-21
23-21

21- 7
21- 7

19-21
21- 7
21- 7

21-13
21-13

21- 5
21- 8

21-16
21- 8

21- 5
21-10

16-21
23-21
21-18

17-21
21-10
21- 6

21- 4
21-17

21-12
16-21
21-11

21-14
21- 6

21-18
21-18

21-12
21- 7

21-11
21-16 15-21

21-16
21-12

三位決定戦

24-22
21-17

佐藤 祐里佳 (高田中）

神田 涼帆 (三宅中）

21-15
21-15



 
猪ﾉ山 優太 山崎 裕太

城戸 史弥 2 2 青柳 陽風

稲葉 悠斗 2 0 藤川 和也

早川 寛一 0 0 0 0 渡邊 智樹

中村 眞弥 2 2 豊島 優翔

緒方 皓成 2 西郷 龍信

藤本 崇寛 2 町田 暖

恒川 竜 2 0 2 西方 俊之

秀瀬 羽望 0 2 0 石井 捷仁

楠 宗真 2 野田 充輝

赤瀬 和弥 0 2 0 大和 伸一路

富松 夏輝 2 秋吉 航汰

平井 宏宗 2 合屋 陽太

銭花 洋汰 2 0 1 山崎 晴喜

山口 雄大 1 0 2 城戸 亮弥

楠本 爽太 0 白石 歩夢

陣内 翔章 0 山﨑 悠真

金子 仁大 1 2 萩野 伽衣

堀川 慧人 2 0 0 0 小島 爽太郎

菅原 心太朗 0 2 久野 隼輝

白川 天悠 2 2 國分 蓮空

梅林 颯汰 名切 拓麻

赤瀬 和弥

富松 夏輝 0

國分 蓮空 2
名切 拓麻

男子ダブルス

(能古中）

(新津中）

21-11
21-17

(荒木中）

(柳西中）

(平野中）

(高牟礼中）

(古賀北中）

(九国大付属中）

(中間中）

(百道中）

(勝山中）

(遠賀中）

(柳西中）

(犀川中）

(能古中）

(大和中）

(城山中）

(三国中）

(犀川中）

(城南中）

(那珂川南中）

(足立中）

21-15
21- 5

11-21
21-19
21-16

19-21
22-20
23-21

21- 9
21-10

21- 7
21- 3

21-12
21-16

21-13
21-16

21-11
21-13

21-12
21- 6

21-19
21-15

21- 9
21-10

 9-21
21-14
21-19

23-21
21-12

21- 8
21-16

21-17
21-11

21-15
21- 9

(高牟礼中）

(足立中）

21-10
21- 9

21-12
21-11

21-17
21-18

21-13
21-13

三位決定戦

21-16
21-19



 
野中 杏里 川村 彩恵

濱田 想夏 2 2 守田 鈴

深町 優里 2 0 工藤 綾華

髙崎 愛央 2 0 0 1 光田 千夏

三栗野 未也 0 2 壇 恋音

竹下 愛萌 真島 結那

中野 朱音 2 1 中村 涼音

西田 紫音 2 2 赤塚 遥玲

喜代原 佑花 1 0 2 0 内村 胡春

志谷 紗羽 0 2 井手 彩里

岡村 姫奈 2 0 古財 愛佳

大西 桜妃 2 1 高橋 美沙輝

原田 紗奈 玉利 愛実

中原 沙知子 2 0 宮野 純寧

濵口 桃子 0 0 城戸 美潤

山口 ひかり 0 0 2 2 村田 眞友菜

宮房 安梨 2 0 田中 希咲

横光 百花 0 2 戸嶋 彩香

中村 愛 石田 詠愛

山中 菜摘 1 0 吉田 望来

中地 ほのか 2 0 0 2 岩本 叶愛

柚木 菖 2 2 福満 怜

稲葉 心優 2 2 川床 美都希

梶原 藍実 下﨑 美桜

稲葉 心優

梶原 藍実 1

中村 涼音 2
赤塚 遥玲

女子ダブルス

(岡垣東中）

(大利中）

(久留米聴覚特別支援学校）

(板付中）

(育徳館中）

(柳西中）

(江南中）

(九国大付属中）

(城南中）

(椎田中）

(岡垣中）

(大野東中）

(城南中）

(板櫃中）

(大木中）

(岡垣中）

(平野中）

(新津中）

(新宮中）

(岡垣中）

(明星中）

(犀川中）

(百道中）

(九国大付属中）

21-13
21-13

21-19
19-21
21-11

21-18
21-14

20-22
21- 7
21-13

25-27
23-21
21-18

21-19
21- 4

21-10
21-10

21- 7
21-10

21-11
21- 8

21-14
21-16

21- 6
21- 3

21- 9
21- 9

21- 3
21- 5

21-11
21- 6

21- 5
21-10

21-16
21- 9

21-13
21-12

21-12
21- 9

17-21
21-13
21-1618-21

22-20
21- 8

21- 6
21-10

三位決定戦

21-17
16-21
21-15

(大野東中）

(岡垣中）

21- 9
21- 9

25-23
22-20


